Measuring modules CPX-CMIX
Subject to change – 2016/032 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Measuring modules CPX-CMIX
Key features
At a glance
Movement and measurement in one,
as an integral component of the valve
terminal CPX – the modular periph

2016/03 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Measuring modules CPX-CMIX
Type codes and peripherals overview
Type codes
CPX – CMIX – M1 – 1
Valve terminal
CPX Terminal
Type
CMIX Measuring module
Function module
M1 Measuring unit
Axes
1 One axis
Peripherals overview
aA
6/9
1
aB
Accessories
Type Description � Page/Internet
1 Measuring module
CPX-CMIX
Integrated in the CPX terminal.
Screws for mounting on the plastic interlinking block are included in the scope of delivery
6
6 Connecting cable
KVI-CP-3
For connecting the measuring module CPX-CMIX and sensor interface CASM 8
aA Inscription label
IBS
For labelling the modules 8
aB Interlinking block
CPX-GE
Connects the individual modules.
Two versions are available: plastic or metal interlinking block
9
– Screws
CPX-M-M3
For mounting on the metal interlinking block 8
7 Connecting cable
NEBC-P1W4-…
For connecting the sensor interface CASM and swivel module DSMI or potentiometer LWG nebc
8 Connecting cable
NEBC-A1W3-…
For connecting the sensor interface CASM and potentiometer TLF nebc
9 Connecting cable
NEBP-M16W6-…
For connecting measuring module CPX-CMIX and displacement encoder MME 8

Ordering data – Measuring module
Description Part No. Type
Order code in the CPX configurator: T23 567417 CPX-CMIX-M1-1
Ordering data – Connecting cables
Description Cable length
[m]
Part No. Type
Connecting cable with angled plug and angled socket 0.25 540327 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-0,25
0.5 540328 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-0,5
2 540329 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-2
5 540330 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-5
8 540331 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-8
Connecting cable with straight plug and straight socket 2 540332 KVI-CP-3-GS-GD-2
5 540333 KVI-CP-3-GS-GD-5
8 540334 KVI-CP-3-GS-GD-8
Connector for control cabinet through-feed – 543252 KVI-CP-3-SSD
Connection between displacement encoder MME and measuring module CPX-CMIX
For displacement encoder MME 2 575898 NEBP-M16W6-K-2-M9W5
Ordering data – Screws